
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-10128 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:11/10/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/7/2021 12/7/2021

Title: Subject: Consider authorization to execute a Design Professional Services Agreement between the
City of Cupertino and MIG, Inc. for the Lawrence-Mitty Park and Trail Master Plan

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Draft Design Professional Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council12/7/2021 1

Subject: Consider authorization to execute a Design Professional Services Agreement between the

City of Cupertino and MIG, Inc. for the Lawrence-Mitty Park and Trail Master Plan

1. Authorize the City Manager to execute a Design Professional Services Agreement between the City and

MIG, Inc. (MIG) to provide design services for the Lawrence-Mitty Master Plan in the amount of

$293,784; and

2. Authorize the Director of Public Works to execute any necessary services or change orders, up to a

contingency amount of $50,000, for a total appropriation of $343,784

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

